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0402 1005 1.00+ 0.05 0.50+ 0.050.50+ 0.05

0603 1608 1.60+ 0.10 0.80+ 0.100.80+ 0.10
0805 2012 2.00+ 0.20 1.25+ 0.200.70+ 0.201.00+ 0.20 1.25+ 0.20
1206 3216 3.00+ 0.30 1.60+ 0.200.70+ 0.20 1.00+ 0.20 1.25+ 0.20

12103225 3.00+ 0.30 2.54+ 0.30 1.25+ 0.30 1.50+ 0.30

1808 4520 4.50+ 0.402.00+ 0.20< 2.00

1812 4532 4.50+ 0.403.20+ 0.30< 2.50

22255763 5.70+ 0.506.30+ 0.50< 2.50

3035 7690 7.60+ 0.50 9.00+ 0.05< 3.00
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TEL:0769-81287998

FAX:0769-81287968

MB:13509803021

Email:wys8998@163.com

O00O0O:http://www.guanxiang-ic.com/
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